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Team

Labette County
Jayhawk-Linn
Stockton

Prairie View

Centre

Spring Hill
Marmaton Valley
Minneapolis

Buhler

Shawnee Heights FFA
Seaman

Tonganoxie

North Lyon County FFA
Rossville
Perry-Lecompton FFA
Norton

Arkansas City
Southern Coffey County
Marion

Crest

Coffeyville

Stanton County
Hiawatha

Sublette FFA
Lakeside

Republic County
Concordia

Abilene

WakKeeney

Ellis

South Central

Hoxie

Clay Center

Belle Plaine FFA
Skyline Schools
Yates Center

Score

214
199
196
195
187
181
177
173
171
171
171
167
166
162
162
156
155
155
154
151
143
143
143
133
132
110
106
102

98

95

88

83

75

52
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Extra Credit Tie Breaker Rankings

5 3
11 1
10 2
11 1

9 2

9 1

3 2
11 1

6 3
10 2



Rank [Team Total Score |Tie Breaker Points Tie Breaker Rankings Category
1|Labette County 214 Gold
2 [Jayhawk-Linn 199 Gold
3 |[Stockton 196 Gold
4 (Prairie View 195 Gold
5[Centre 187 Silver
6 [Spring Hill 181 Silver
7 [Marmaton Valley 177 Silver
8 [Minneapolis 173 Silver
9 [Shawnee Heights FFA 171 11 Silver

10|Seaman 171 10 Silver
11|Buhler 171 5 Silver

19 Marion 154
20|Crest 151
21| Coffeyville 143 11
22 |Hiawatha 143 10
23|Stanton County 143 6
24 |Sublette FFA 133
25 |Lakeside 132
26 |Republic County 110
27|Concordia 106
28| Abilene 102
29| WaKeeney 98
30|Ellis 95
31|South Central 88
32 |Hoxie 83
33|Clay Center 75
34 |Belle Plaine FFA 52
35|Skyline Schools 30
36|Yates Center 11




